5.6.1

- Chassis parking

CHASSIS/DAY

NO. DESCRIPTION RATE PER NOTES
Us$
LCL WAREHOUSE
5. 1 STUFFING AND UNSTUFFING
5.1.1 . Dry container 227.00 TEU
5.1.2  Unpalletized cargo 567.00 TEU
5.1.3 : Dangerous/hazardous cargo 567.00 TEU
- 5.1.4 . Other cargo (tyres, vehicles, etc.) 476.00 TEU
52DELIVERY(HANDLING)
5.2.1 : Non-trade cargo 30.00 ‘BILL OF LADING ' - Cargo not requiring Customs entry
< 3 units - US$3.10 for each additional unit
- 5.2.2  Dangerous cargo 199.00 BILL OF LADING | - As defined by the IMDG Code
f < 5 units - US$10.30 for each additional unit.
5.2.3 : Commercial cargo 46.00 BILL OF LADING : - For Bill of lading > 5 units an
< 5 units additional charge of US$46.00 is
- applicable.
5.2.4  Transshipment 23.00  BILL OF LADING
5.3 STORAGE RENT - REGULAR CARGO
5.3.1  First chargeable six (6) days 2.06 MT/DAY or - Or part thereof
CBM/DAY - Free storage of five (5) Business Days
- Applicable charge will be based on the
S greater of weight (MT) or volume (CBM)
5 3.2 After the sixth chargeable day 3.35 MT/DAY or ;
CBM/DAY
5 4 STORAGE RENT - TYRES/MOTOR VEHICLES
54.1 Containers 68.00 CNTR/DAY - Or part thereof
- Free storage of five (5) Business Days
- Applicable charge will be based on the
greater of weight (MT) or volume (CBM)
542 Lots 680.00 LOT/DAY - Or part thereof
- Rent is applicable 24 hours after
unstuffed tyres are examined by
Bureau of Standards
VEHICLES
5.4.3 ' Vehicles 40.00 VEHICLE/DAY : - Or part thereof
- Free storage of one (1) Business Day
5.4.4 : First chargeable six (6) days 210 MT/DAY or - Or part thereof
CBM/DAY - Applicable charge will be based on the
- 5.4.5  After the sixth chargeable day 3.10 MT/DAY or greater of weight (MT) or volume (CBM) |
CBM/DAY =
5.4.6 = After the fourteenth chargeable 6.18 MT/DAY or
day CBM/DAY
5.5 STORAGE RENT - EXPORT BOUND/TRANSSHIPMENT
- 5.5.1 First chargeable six (6) days 2.06 - MT/DAY or - Or part thereof
CBM/DAY - Free storage of fourteen (14) Calendar
5.5.2  After the sixth chargeable day 3.10 MT/DAY or Days
CBM/DAY - Applicable charge will be based on the
5.5.3 After the fourteenth chargeable 6.18 MT/DAY or greater of weight (MT) or volume (CBM)
 day CBM/DAY
5. 6 CHASSIS PARKING
40.00 20FT - Or part thereof




5.7 DELAYED COLLECTION OF DELIVERY CARGO

5.7.1 : Delayed collection of delivery 40.00 BILL OF - Or part thereof
cargo LADING/DAY : - For commercial cargo only
- Applies to cargo delivered by Customs
but remains uncollected at Warehouse
I at close of business
5.8 REQUEST FOR OVERTIME SERVICES 7
- 5.8.1 . Monday to Friday . 728.00 PERIOD - - $182.00 per hour (minimum 4 hours)
¢ (15:00 -19:00 hours)
- 5.8.2 Monday to Friday 970.00 PERIOD - $242.50 per hour (minimum 4 hours)
- (19:01- 07:00 hours)
- 5.8.3 ' Saturday and Sunday 1,940.00 8 HOURS - $243.00 per hour (minimum 8 hours)
- 5.8.4  Public Holidays 2,304.00 8 HOURS - Or part thereof
5.9 STUFFING
5.9.1  Dry container 227.00 TEU
5.9.2 : Reefer 340.00 TEU
5.9.3 = Special cargo 340.00 TEU
5.9.4 | Dangerous/hazardous 567.00 TEU
cargo/requiring specialized
handling
5.10 FORKLIFT UTILISED AT TYRE WAREHOUSE
- 5.10.1 Forklift utilised at Tyre Warehouse  283.00 8 HOURS - Pressed packed containers




